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Distribution List – Doris North Project – 2AM-DOH 
 
Miramar Hope Bay Larry Connell  lconnell@miramarminng.com  
   Terri Maloof  tmaloof@miramarmining.com 
   David Long  dlong@miramarmining.com   
 
NTI   Carson Gillis  cgillis@ntilands.com   (867) 983-2723 
NTI   Stefan Lopatka slopatka@ntilands.com    (867) 983-2723 
NTI   George Hakongak naikak@ntilands.com   (867) 983-2723 
NTI   Jeannie Ehaloak jeannie_ehaloak@ntilands.com  
Kit-IA, Lands  Jack Kaniak     jack_kaniak2005@qiniq.com (867) 982-3311 
Kit-IA, Lands  Geoff Clark  geoff@qiniq.com  
Kit-HTO    Peter Taptuna  ptaptuna@qiniq.com    (867) 982-4047 
NWMB  Erin Calder  ecalder@nwmb.com  (867) 975-7320 
NIRB    Stephanie Briscoe  sbriscoe@nirb.nunavut.ca  
NPC   Ronnie Suluk  rsuluk@npc.nunavut.ca  
DIAND-Iqaluit Jim Rogers  rogersji@inac-ainc.gc.ca  (867) 975-4585 
DIAND-Iqaluit Peter Kusugak  kusugakp@inac-ainc.gc.ca  (867) 975-4585 
DIAND-Iqaluit Ian Rumbolt  rumbolti@ainc-ainc.gc.ca  (867) 975-4585 
DIAND-Iqaluit Spencer Dewar dewars@inac-ainc.gc.ca  (867) 979-6445 
DIAND-Iqaluit Jeffrey Holwell holwellj@inac-ainc-gc.ca  
DIAND-Iqaluit David Abernethy abernethyd@inac-ainc.gc.ca 
DIAND-Iqaluit Steve Bathory  bathorys@inac-ainc-gc.ca  
DIAND  Carl McLean  mcleanc@inac.gc.ca  
DFO-Iqaluit  Dave Gibson   gibsondw@dfo-mpo.gc.ca      (867) 979-8039 
DFO-Iqaluit  Tania Gordanier gordaniert@dfo-mpo.gc.ca  
EC-YK  Mike Fournier  mike.fournier@ec.gc.ca (867) 873-8185 
EC Iqaluit  Colette Spagnuolo Colette.spagnuolo@ec.gc.ca (867) 975-4645 
EC-YK  Myra Robertson myra.Robertson@ec.gc.ca (867) 873-8185 
   Bernie McIsaac bmacisaac@gov.nu.ca  
Kit-Health   Jeremy Roberts jroberts@gov.nu.ca     (867) 983-4088 
Health Canada  Carolyn Dunn  Carolyn_dunn@hc-sc.gc.ca  
CGS   Doug Sitland  dsitland@gov.nu.ca    (867) 979-5811 
CGS-Kitikmeot Tom Livingstone tlivingstone@gov.nu.ca  (867) 983-4156 
CGS  John Dawe  jdawe@gov.nu.ca  
CGS  Todd Parsons  tparsons@gov.nu.ca  
CGS   Patricio Fuentes pfuentes@gov.nu.ca 
CLEY-GN  Julie Ross  jross@gov.nu.ca    
GN-DOE  Earle Baddaloo ebaddaloo@gov.nu.ca 
GN-DOE  Robert Eno  Reno@gov.nu.ca  
GN-DOE  Mike Atkinson matkinson@gov.nu.ca  
GN-DOE  Helen Yeh  hyeh@gov.nu.ca  
GN-DOE  Michael Mifflin mmifflin@gov.nu.ca 
GN   Enuk Pauloosie epauloosie@gov.nu.ca  
Transport Canada Jim Morrell  morrejp@tc.gc.ca  
NWB   Dave Hohnstein tech2@nwb.nunavut.ca  
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   Joe Murdock  tech1@nwb.nunavut.ca  
   Philippe DiPizzo exec@nwb.nunavut.ca  
   Bill Tilleman  tilleman@naturelaw.com  
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